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Dams DNR

DNR Facilities
Unspecified

Facility_Type
Housing/Residential
Land Improvements
Office
Other
Restroom
Shelter
Storage/Workshop
Utility Support
Visitor/Recreational
City
Gate
Berms
Beach Access
Trails Access
Facility/Office
Other
State Game Area
State Park/Rec Area
Boating Access
Hunting Access
Fishing Access
Campground
Geographic Place Names

Streams
Type

Culvert
Dam
Drain
Harbor/Marina
Intermittent Pond
Intermittent Stream
Island in Lake or River
Lake/Pond
Lock/Levee
Perennial River
Shoreline
Swamp
Unspecified
DNR - Primary Forest Road
DNR - Secondary Forest Road
DNR - Forest Access Route
Federal / State Highway
Federal / State / County - Paved Road
Federal / State - Dirt / Gravel Road
County - Gravel Road
County - Dirt Road (Seasonal)
Private - Paved Road
Private - Dirt / Gravel Road
DNR - Management Access
DNR - Temporary Management Acess (Internal Only) 
Railroads
Highways
Pipeline
Powerline
Designated Water Trails
Designated Hiking Trails
Designated Bicycle Trails
Designated Equestrian Trails
Designated Ski Trails
Designated Snowshoe Trails
Designated Hunter Walking Trails
Designated Multi-Use Trails

Designated Motorcycle Trails
License_Type

ORV License
ORV License & Trail Permit
Designated ATV Trails
Designated ORV Route
Designated Snowmobile Trails
Michigan Cross Country Cycle Trail (MCCCT)
Designated RailTrail
Non-Designated RailTrail
Forest Habitat Core Interior
Natural Areas Legally Dedicated
Lakes and Rivers All
Swamps
Counties

LP 24K DRG (transparent)
VALUE

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
12
13
DNR Parcels
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